For further information, contact:
Tel. No: (480) 607-3100 (ext 201)
Fax No: (480) 607-3101
Housed in a wall-mount, water-
tight plastic enclosure, wPTC is
a flexible temperature controller  which offers the ease of an
ON/OFF controller as well as the precision of a full blown PID

Ingress Protection: up to IP65 (DIN standard)
2
Ordering Example: wPTC100/BM/5/R -- wall-mount Programmable
Temperature Monitor with J,K,T or E Thermocouple input, Relay and timer
option and 120vac Power.
5 = 120VAC
6 = 240VAC
7 = 15VDC
3
R       =   4 Relays plus two Open
Collector timer outputs
OC     =   6 Solid State outputs (Open
Collector)-- 4 alarms, 2 timers
BLANK = No output
To find a model number, fill in blanks 1, 2, and 3 with appropriate selection. Refer to ordering example below:
1
BM    =   J, K, T & E Thermocouples
R     =   ‘R’ type Thermocouple
S     =   ‘S’ type Thermocouple
B     =   ‘B’ type Thermocouple
TH    =   Thermistor
RTD   =   RTD (.00385 &. .00392)
100mv= 0-100 Millivolt
1=4-20milliamp           2=0-50milliamp
3= 0-5 Volt DC            4=0-10Volt DC